Filename / Forum Username

dadomachado.wav
EchoORead.mp3
GB_Real.wav
Green-Dog.wav
orsodevero.wav
Promporn_Choochote.wav

Samplerate

48 000 Hz
48 000 Hz
48 000 Hz
48 000 Hz
44 100 Hz
44 100 Hz

EESNESSAEEE 48 000 H:

Spaceman.wav
SuC76.wav
ThaSome.wav

44 100 Hz
48 000 Hz
48 000 Hz

Bitrate

22 Bit
0 Bit
32 Bit
24 Bit
32 Bit
25 Bit
0 Bit
16 Bit
24 Bit
32 Bit

dBTP

-2.42dB/-1.73dB
-5.01 dB/-4.88 dB
-1.38dB/-1.34dB
-4.31 dB/-4.48 dB
+0.22 dB / -0.63 dB
-0 dB /-« dB
+1.89dB/ +1.98 dB
-2.18 dB/-2.57 dB
-1.69 dB/-0.97 dB

Releases up until 2020-JUL-22 (0:30'0) — double checked at 2:00'0 for files that couldn't be downloaded

Possible Dual Accounts
Something to look out for
Wrong Bitrate (lower than 24bit)
Wrong Samplerate

Probably Mastered

Too Low Signal

File Issues

Withdrawn

ALLOWED TOLERANCES

Grey 30%
Salmon Colored
Diagram 3
Diagram 3
Blue 8

Green 8

Tabelle1

Integrated Loudness ILk

-19.6 LUFS
-15.3 LUFS
-15.0 LUFS
-16.6 LUFS
-14.3 LUFS
-0 LUFS
-10.5 LUFS
-13.1 LUFS
-14.1 LUFS

suspicious similar file naming, suspiciously similar image documentation)
bitrate offsets, like low loudness can result in bitrate drop down to 22bits, or 32bit render)
low loudness can result in bitrate drop down to 22bits)

everything higher -16LUFS, higher -1dBTP — see rule set)
everything lower -23LUFS — see rule set)

(
(
(
(source samplerate was 48kHz)
(
(
(

Mix Length

5mn35s184 ms
5mn24s48 ms
5mn35s673 ms
5mn30s
5mn 37 s 504 ms
5mn 29 s 996 ms

5mn28s
5mn24s
5mn 18 s98 ms

changed arrangement, non-accessible link, submitted twice. no forum username associated)

LUFS up until -15,7 (+-0,3LU tolerance)

dBTP up until -0,95 (+-0,05dBTP tolerance)

Seite 1

Disqualified

X X X X X X X X X X

Additional Info

signal too low

Initally not accessible, mp3 file submitted

not within loudness limits, 32bit

not within loudness limits

wrong samplerate, 32bit

wrong samplerate, not within loudness limits (mastered)
not accessible, no documentation

wrong samplerate, not within loudness limits (mastered)
not within loudness limits

not within loudness limits, 32bit



