Tabelle1

Filename / Forum Username	Samplerate	Bitrate	dBTP	Integrated Loudness ILk	Mix Length	Disqualified	Additional Info
dadomachado.wav	48 000 Hz	22 Bit	-16.54 dB / -16.72 dB	-25.5 LUFS	5 mn 35 s 184 ms	X	signal too low
							•
EchoORead.mp3	48 000 Hz	0 Bit	-2.42 dB / -1.73 dB	-19.6 LUFS	5 mn 24 s 48 ms	X	Initally not accessible, mp3 file submitted
GB_Real.wav	48 000 Hz	32 Bit	-5.01 dB / -4.88 dB	-15.3 LUFS	5 mn 35 s 673 ms	X	not within loudness limits, 32bit
Green-Dog.wav	48 000 Hz	24 Bit	-1.38 dB / -1.34 dB	-15.0 LUFS	5 mn 30 s	X	not within loudness limits
orsodevero.wav	44 100 Hz	32 Bit	-4.31 dB / -4.48 dB	-16.6 LUFS	5 mn 37 s 504 ms	X	wrong samplerate, 32bit
Promporn_Choochote.wav	44 100 Hz	25 Bit	+0.22 dB / -0.63 dB	-14.3 LUFS	5 mn 29 s 996 ms	X	wrong samplerate, not within loudness limits (mastered)
SaahasSarithaBala.wav	48 000 Hz	0 Bit	-∞ dB / -∞ dB	-∞ LUFS		X	not accessible, no documentation
Spaceman.wav	44 100 Hz	16 Bit	+1.89 dB / +1.98 dB	-10.5 LUFS	5 mn 28 s	X	wrong samplerate, not within loudness limits (mastered)
SuC76.wav	48 000 Hz	24 Bit	-2.18 dB / -2.57 dB	-13.1 LUFS	5 mn 24 s	X	not within loudness limits
ThaSome.wav	48 000 Hz	32 Bit	-1.69 dB / -0.97 dB	-14.1 LUFS	5 mn 18 s 98 ms	X	not within loudness limits, 32bit

Releases up until 2020-JUL-22 (0:30'o) – double checked at 2:00'o for files that couldn't be downloaded

Possible Dual Accounts	Grey 30%	(suspici
Something to look out for	Salmon Colored	(bitrate
Wrong Bitrate (lower than 24bit)	Diagram 3	(low lou
Wrong Samplerate	Diagram 3	(source
Probably Mastered	Blue 8	(everyth
Too Low Signal	Blue 7	(everyth
File Issues	Light Red	(change
Withdrawn	Green 8	

Grey 30%	(suspicious similar file naming, suspiciously similar image documentation)
Salmon Colored	(bitrate offsets, like low loudness can result in bitrate drop down to 22bits, or 32bit render)
Diagram 3	(low loudness can result in bitrate drop down to 22bits)
Diagram 3	(source samplerate was 48kHz)
Blue 8	(everything higher -16LUFS, higher -1dBTP – see rule set)
Blue 7	(everything lower -23LUFS – see rule set)
Light Red	(changed arrangement, non-accessible link, submitted twice. no forum username associated)
Green 8	

ALLOWED TOLERANCES LUFS up

LUFS up until -15,7 (+-0,3LU tolerance)

dBTP up until -0,95 (+-0,05dBTP tolerance)